工业主板 > 单板 > 嵌入式板卡
WAFER-BT 3.5” SBC with Intel® 22nm Atom™/Celeron® on-
board SoC, VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 3.2
Gen 1 (5Gb/s), PCIe Mini, SATA 3Gb/s, mSATA, COM,
Audio and RoHS
Features
» 3.5” SBC 支持 Intel® 22nm Atom™ 板载 SoC
» 支持独立双显

Certifications
Safety & EMC CE/FCC compliant
Ordering Information
WAFER-BT-N29301-R20 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ N2920 1.86GHz (7.5W) on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-N28071-R20 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Dual-Core Celeron™ N2807 1.58GHz (4.5W) on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-J19001-R20 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz (10W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio and RoHS
WAFER-BT-J19001-ECO-R20 3.5" SBC supports Intel® 22nm Quad-Core Celeron™ J1900 2.0GHz (10W)on-board SoC with
VGA/LVDS/iDP, Dual PCIe GbE, USB 2.0, PCIe Mini, SATA 6Gb/s, mSATA , COM, Audio, ECO packing
and RoHS
Packing List
1 x WAFER-BT 单板机 1 x SATA 具有电源线套件